
CHALLENGE L.H.M.
LUCHON - 07/03/2004

Parcours A
INDIVIDUEL

Dossard Nom Prénom Licence FFME Sexe Catégorie Club Parcours Eq/Ind Temps Clas.E/I Clas.Cat. Clas.Scratch

2 LEBEAU Roland 1 66 154048 065017 M Senior  Amitié et Nature Tarbes A Ind 1h45'31 1 1 1

15 ABELLA Jean-Michel 1 65 020329 031011 M Senior  Luchon Haute Montagne A Ind 1h50'23 2 2 2

5 MARCH Jean-François 1 66 021689 066007 M Senior  Sports de Montagne en Cerdagne et Capcir A Ind 1h53'17 3 3 3

7 GARCIA Francis 1 56 011814 065012 M Vétéran  Saint Lary Aure Montagne A Ind 1h53'56 4 1 5

1 CAMPAYS Patrick 1 61 012738 065017 M Vétéran  Amitié et Nature Tarbes A Ind 1h56'58 5 2 8

11 PECHBERTY Laurent 65102004002479 F Senior CAF Argeles A Ind 1h58'26 6 4 9

14 LARRIPA Eric 1 63 068246 064052 M Senior Club des Sports Eaux Bonnes -Gourette A Ind 1h59'47 7 3 10

3 EMPORTES Patrice 1 73 029151 031011 M Senior  Luchon Haute Montagne A Ind 2h06'29 8 5 11

12 REMY Emmanuel 1 68 131380 065017 M Senior  Amitié et Nature Tarbes A Ind 2h09'49 9 6 12

4 LE CORRE Jean 1 65 020952 031022 M Senior  C.A.F. Toulouse A Ind 2h12'53 10 7 13

10 PERE Jean-Jacques 1 59 015017 065025 M Vétéran  Cauterets Ski-alpinisme A Ind 2h18'53 11 4 14

8 BURET Jacques 1 61 130371 065027 M Vétéran  Escalade Club de L'Arbizon A Ind 2h20'26 12 5 15

13 PIEDNOIR Delphine 2 70 093892 064003 F Senior  Amis du P.N.P.O. Section Montagne A Ind 2h26'50 13 1 16

6 LAPORTE Julien 1 83 073866 031011 M Espoir  Luchon Haute Montagne A Ind 2h48'44 14 1 18
9 PATRIER Alexandre 1 83 138912 065017 M Espoir  Amitié et Nature Tarbes A Ind Abandon

EQUIPE

Dossard Nom Prénom Licence FFME Sexe Catégorie Club Parcours Eq/Ind Temps Clas.E/I Clas.Cat. Clas.Scratch

205 BASTIN Mathieu 1 74 129062 064052 M Senior  Club des Sports Eaux Bonnes – Gourette A Eq 1h53'52 1 1 4

205 LUMPERT Xavier 1 71 107626 065012 M Senior  Saint Lary Aure Montagne A Eq 1h53'52 1 1 4

202 JUMERE Bernard 1 49 129123 075099 M Vétéran  A.S. de Mantet Section Montagne A Eq 1h54'15 2 2 6

202 JUMERE Wilfried 1 71 129124 075099 M Senior  A.S. de Mantet Section Montagne A Eq 1h54'15 2 2 6

203 BONZOMS Jean-Paul 1 67 068205 065025 M Senior  Cauterets Ski-alpinisme A Eq 1h54'15 3 3 7

203 MARQUIER Michel 1 62 125947 065025 M Vétéran  Cauterets Ski-alpinisme A Eq 1h54'15 3 3 7

206 MIR Eric 1 80 154370 065012 M Senior  Saint Lary Aure Montagne A Eq 2h31'41 4 4 14
206 VIGNE Pierre 1 75 175665 065025 M Senior  Cauterets Ski-alpinisme A Eq 2h31'41 4 4 14



CHALLENGE L.H.M.
LUCHON 07/03/2004

Parcours B
INDIVIDUEL

Dossard Nom Prénom Licence FFME Sexe Catégorie Club Parcours Eq/Ind Temps Clas.E/I Clas.Cat. Clas.Scratch

52 DELAS François 1 85 133412 065017 M Junior  Amitié et Nature Tarbes B Ind 1h10'17 1 1 1

57 PRADEL Maxime 1 88 048916 031011 M Cadet  Luchon Haute Montagne B Ind 1h11'44 2 1 2

51 MATHARAN Paul 1 84 079506 065017 M Junior  Amitié et Nature Tarbes B Ind 1h11'44 2 2 2

56 PEYET Mathieu 1 88 048120 031011 M Cadet  Luchon Haute Montagne B Ind 1h12'03 4 2 4

64 LANNE Michel 1 84 134807 065025 M Junior  Cauterets Ski-alpinisme B Ind 1h12'39 5 3 5

63 CAILHOL Claude 1 56 086303 031011 M Vétéran  Luchon Haute Montagne B Ind 1h25'19 6 1 6

55 CRAMPOU Frédéric 1 87 174836 065017 M Cadet  Amitié et Nature Tarbes B Ind 1h26'40 7 3 7

53 GOEMARE Jean-Baptiste 1 84 000000 064052 M Junior  Club des Sports Eaux Bonnes – Gourette B Ind 1h26'49 8 4 8

60 FERNANDES Olivier 1 64 176913 031011 M Senior  Luchon Haute Montagne B Ind 1h26'56 9 1 9

61 FERNANDES André 1 63 176824 064052 M Vétéran  Club des Sports Eaux Bonnes – Gourette B Ind 1h32'14 10 2 10

59 MARTIN Didier 1 37 110545 031011 M Vétéran  Luchon Haute Montagne B Ind 1h33'42 11 2 11

62 DUMON Maurice 1 51 008496 031011 M Vétéran  Luchon Haute Montagne B Ind 1h55'54 12 3 15
58 FLORET Claire 2 85 043666 064001 F Junior Aunamendi Bayonne B Ind 2h12'31 13 1 17

EQUIPE

Dossard Nom Prénom Licence FFME Sexe Catégorie Club Parcours Eq/Ind Temps Clas.E/I Clas.Cat. Clas.Scratch

303 FERRE Gilles 1 60 176914 031011 M Vétéran  Luchon Haute Montagne B Eq 1h36'37 1 1 12

303 SANSON Claude 1 62 107889 031011 M Vétéran  Luchon Haute Montagne B Eq 1h36'37 1 1 12

301 COYO Jean -Pierre 1 65 150610 031011 M Senior  Luchon Haute Montagne B Eq 1h38'44 2 1 13

301 NOBILEAU Claire 2 73 152323 031011 F Senior  Luchon Haute Montagne B Eq 1h38'44 2 1 13

304 CONTE Christian 1 63 018567 031011 M Vétéran  Luchon Haute Montagne B Eq 1h41'17 3 2 14

304 CONTE Fabienne 2 63 107023 031011 F Vétéran  Luchon Haute Montagne B Eq 1h41'17 3 2 14

305 AUFRERE Gilles 1 61 016252 031011 M Vétéran  Luchon Haute Montagne B Eq 2h03'02 4 2 16
305 COY Jérôme 1 70 153355 031011 M Senior  Luchon Haute Montagne B Eq 2h03'02 4 2 16
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 Jeunes

Dossard Nom Prénom Licence FFME Sexe Catégorie Club Parcours Eq/Ind Temps Clas.Cat. Clas.Scratch

52 DELAS François 1 85 133412 065017 M Junior  Amitié et Nature Tarbes B Ind 1h10'17 1 1

57 PRADEL Maxime 1 88 048916 031011 M Cadet  Luchon Haute Montagne B Ind 1h11'44 1 2

51 MATHARAN Paul 1 84 079506 065017 M Junior  Amitié et Nature Tarbes B Ind 1h11'44 2 2

56 PEYET Mathieu 1 88 048120 031011 M Cadet  Luchon Haute Montagne B Ind 1h12'03 2 4

64 LANNE Michel 1 84 134807 065025 M Junior  Cauterets Ski-alpinisme B Ind 1h12'39 3 5

55 CRAMPOU Frédéric 1 87 174836 065017 M Cadet  Amitié et Nature Tarbes B Ind 1h26'40 3 7

53 GOEMARE Jean-Baptiste 1 84 000000 064052 M Junior  Club des Sports Eaux Bonnes – Gourette B Ind 1h26'49 4 8
58 FLORET Claire 2 85 043666 064001 F Junior Aunamendi Bayonne B Ind 2h12'31 1 17

52 DELAS François 1 85 133412 065017 M Junior  Amitié et Nature Tarbes B Ind 1h10'17 1 1

51 MATHARAN Paul 1 84 079506 065017 M Junior  Amitié et Nature Tarbes B Ind 1h11'44 2 2

64 LANNE Michel 1 84 134807 065025 M Junior  Cauterets Ski-alpinisme B Ind 1h12'39 3 5

53 GOEMARE Jean-Baptiste 1 84 000000 064052 M Junior  Club des Sports Eaux Bonnes – Gourette B Ind 1h26'49 4 8
58 FLORET Claire 2 85 043666 064001 F Junior Aunamendi Bayonne B Ind 2h12'31 1 17

57 PRADEL Maxime 1 88 048916 031011 M Cadet  Luchon Haute Montagne B Ind 1h11'44 1 2

56 PEYET Mathieu 1 88 048120 031011 M Cadet  Luchon Haute Montagne B Ind 1h12'03 2 4
55 CRAMPOU Frédéric 1 87 174836 065017 M Cadet  Amitié et Nature Tarbes B Ind 1h26'40 3 7

JUNIORS

CADETS


